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State - Region

Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
Vermont

Virgin Islands *
REGION 01

Delaware

District of Columbia

Maryland
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia
REGION 02

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
REGION 03

Arkansas
Colorado
Louisiana
Montana
New Mexico
North Dakota
Oklahoma
South Dakota
Texas

Utah
Wyoming
REGION 04

PERCENT DISTRIBUTION OF AGE OF RECEIVABLES
(Contributory and Reimbursable Receivables)
Quarter Ending March 31, 2004

Total Receivables
End of Period

$7,771,286
$915,934
$10,639,888
$330,429
$51,299,312
$78,360,232
$25,415,912
$1,600,748
$360,912

0
$176,694,653

$7,521,158
$5,915,664
$17,185,499
$38,062,742
$11,804,293
$4,274,367
$84,763,723

$3,658,948
$59,884,391
$9,865,437
$7,051,832
$23,611,722
$12,778,878
$5,478,139
$7,097,921
$129,427,268

$3,338,493
$3,432,842
$9,064,920
$2,375,895
$1,524,834
$547,320
$4,881,852
$247,622
$23,012,706
$735,813
$1,142,597
$50,304,894

% 6 Months

or less

44.8
43
33.6
34.4
35.1
32
37.4
47.3
28.5
0
34.5

6.4
18.5
12.1
375
215
22.8
25.3

24.9
31.9
76.9
29.6
44.2
41.2
33.6
354
38.4

25.2
33.6
30.4
24
18
46.5
315
18
38
51.8
11.7
33.2

% 7- 9 Months

11.8
46.4

19.2
11.2
12.4
17.8
14.1
10.7
21.6
9.2
21.2
0
13.8

4.6
13.8
11.8

14

6.8

18
11.9

21.3
22.8
5.2
18.1
10.7
19.7
14.5
18.5
18

18.3
15
17.1
12
22
10.9
20.9
12.1
14.3

16.5

% 10-12 Months % 13-15 Months

5.9
125

19.9
11.4
22.7
18.1
18.4
24.2
115
10
26.6
0
20.2

7.8
15.5
115
24.1
141
15.9
17.7

26
26.1
9.4
255
8.9
15.5
14.9
20.9
19.8

14.9
23.3
18.1
14.2
18.8

9.6
28.6
11.2
28.5

23.4

3.7
9.3
6.3
53
12.7
8.2
13.2
3.6
6.6
0
9.9

2.2
15.4
32
8.5
2.6
10.1
12.4

7.3
53
2.6
8.2
9.2
6.5
8.5

6.4

10.5

11.7
11.7
14.8
10.1

24.4
5.5
4.5
4.7
8.1

1/21/2005

% Over
15 Months

12.4
25.1
25
24.4
19.8
24.9
16.2
29.9
17.2
0
21.7

79
36.9
32.7
15.9
54.9
331
32.7

20.5
13.9
5.9
18.6
27
17
28.5
17.2
17.2

31.1

19
22.7
38.2
26.4
22.9

11
34.3
13.7

26
24.6
18.7
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State - Region

lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
Ohio
Wisconsin
REGION 05

Alaska
Arizona
California
Hawaii
Idaho
Nevada
Oregon
Washington
REGION 06

US TOTAL

* No report was filed.

PERCENT DISTRIBUTION OF AGE OF RECEIVABLES
(Contributory and Reimbursable Receivables)
Quarter Ending March 31, 2004

Total Receivables
End of Period

$10,300,447
$8,072,396
$4,779,834
$3,706,719
$24,676,878
$16,579,046
$8,165,102
$809,040
$12,976,873
$6,077,483
$96,143,818

$3,625,666
$2,714,068
$87,194,245
$3,700,163
$1,003,459
$3,766,137
$7,707,343
$12,626,342
$122,337,423

$659,671,779

6 Months
or less

%

20.3
36.2
815
25.8
45.6
42.2
29.7
19.1
37.4
29.9

99.3
25.1
51.3
315
60.6
35.3
49.2
41.3

50

36.2

7- 9 Months
%

15
11.8
155

5.4
20.1
17.1
15.9
16.7
13.7
16.6
14.6

0.3
10.4
2.9
17.5
10.1
18.8
16.4
15.3
6.1

13.3

10-12 Months
%

34.1
29.9
153

29.5
14.2
19.3
24.1
20.9
16.3
22.8

0.1
26.4
3.7
20
8.7
16.9
11.1
14.2
6.6

17.9

13-15 Months
%

12.7
7.9
9.9
3.9
5.4
7.7
6.6
8.7

10.7
7.7
7.9

8.7
23.4
8.6
7.4
9.8
7.3
19
19.9

11

1/21/2005

Over
15 Months
%

51.6
30.2
23
4.2
19.3
15.4
15.8
20.8
35.6
22
24.7

0.2
29.3
18.7
22.3
13.2
19.1
16.1
10.2
17.4

21.6
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